Tuition & Fees - DMD

2022-2023 Tuition and Fees - DMD Program (Subject to Change)

DMD Year 1

Tuition

Student Activity Fee

Instrument, Loupes, and Supplies

Comprehensive Fee — Knoxville

Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

Uniforms — Scrubs and Shoes

Textbooks

Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)
DMD Year 2

Tuition

Student Activity Fee

Instruments and Supplies

Comprehensive Fee — Knoxuville

Textbooks

Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording
Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)
DMD Year 3

Tuition

Student Activity Fee

Supplies

Comprehensive Fee — Knoxville

Textbooks

Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation

Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)
DMD Year 4

Tuition

Student Activity Fee

Supplies

Comprehensive Fee — Knoxville

Textbooks

Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording
Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)

Graduation Fee

Integrated National Board Dental Examination

ADEX Dental Examination
Initial Dental Licensure (TN)

Miscellaneous

$69,500
$150
$14,500
$310
$125
$75
$275
$1650
$3175

$69,500
$150
$3500
$310
$1000
$125
$3157

$69,500
$150
$3500
$310
$500
$125
$75
$3175

$69,500
$150
$3500
$310
$300
$125
$3175
$400

$845
$2560

$410
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2022-2023 Tuition and Fees - DMD Program (Subject to Change)

Late Payment Fee $100
Lost ID Badge $10.00
Remediation Fee $100.00

One Time Fee

Acceptance/Matriculation Fee $1250 (Non-Refundable)

2 LMU College of Dental Medicine Catalog



	Tuition & Fees - DMD

