## Tuition & Fees - DMD

2022-2023 Tuition and Fees – DMD Program (Subject to Change)		
DMD Year 1		
Tuition	\$69,500	
Student Activity Fee	\$150	
Instrument, Loupes, and Supplies	\$14,500	
Comprehensive Fee – Knoxville	\$310	
Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording	\$125	
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation	\$75	
Uniforms – Scrubs and Shoes	\$275	
Textbooks	\$1650	
Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)	\$3175	
DMD Year 2		
Tuition	\$69,500	
Student Activity Fee	\$150	
Instruments and Supplies	\$3500	
Comprehensive Fee – Knoxville	\$310	
Textbooks	\$1000	
Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording	\$125	
Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)	\$3157	
DMD Year 3		
Tuition	\$69,500	
Student Activity Fee	\$150	
Supplies	\$3500	
Comprehensive Fee – Knoxville	\$310	
Textbooks	\$500	
Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording	\$125	
Cardiopulmonary Resuscitation	\$75	
Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)	\$3175	
DMD Year 4		
Tuition	\$69,500	
Student Activity Fee	\$150	
Supplies	\$3500	
Comprehensive Fee – Knoxville	\$310	
Textbooks	\$300	
Background Check, Drug Screening, and Vaccination Recording	\$125	
Mandatory Health Insurance (Can be waived with proof of Insurance)	\$3175	
Graduation Fee	\$400	
Integrated National Board Dental Examination	\$845	
ADEX Dental Examination	\$2560	
Initial Dental Licensure (TN)	\$410	
Miscellaneous		

2022-2023 Tuition and Fees – DMD Program (Subject to Change)	
Late Payment Fee	\$100
Lost ID Badge	\$10.00
Remediation Fee	\$100.00
One Time Fee	
Acceptance/Matriculation Fee	\$1250 (Non-Refundable)